Agilent AEDR-8300 Series Encoders
Reflective Surface Mount Optical Encoder
Data Sheet
Description
The AEDR-8300 series is the
smallest optical encoder employ-
ing reflective technology for
motion control purposes. The

June 7, 2004
5989-0464EN
Ordering Information
AEDR-83—0        Option— — —
Number of Channel
1 – One channel
0 – Two channels
Packaging
1 – Tape and Reel
Lines per inch
K – 75LPI
P – 150LPI
Q -  180LPI
V -   36LPI
Shipping Units
0 – 1000 pcs
1 – 500 pcs
2 - 100 pcs
Resolution Indicator
Since the encoder is too small to imprint resolution marking on its
package, color-coding the package is employed to differentiate resolu-
tions. The details are:
36 LPI = Green package
75LPI = Clear package
150LPI = Red package
180LPI = Amber package
Note: Encoders are packed in tape in quantities of 100, 500 or 1000 pieces.